PSY 201 - GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY COURSE OUTLINE (WINTER 2020)
CRN #32527: TR 1:00p - 2:50a in Takena Hall 207

	Week
	Date
	Topic 
	Module
	Due

	1
	01/07

	Introduction to Class
What is Psychology?
	
1
	

	
	01/09
	Research Strategies
Statistical Reasoning
Research Consumer Paper Assignment
	2
3
	

	2
	01/14
	Neural and Hormonal Systems
Peer-reviewed journal article discussion
Quiz I - online (Modules 1 - 4)
	4
	Deadline to drop for a full refund 01/13
Quiz #1: 1p  01/28

	
	01/16
	Tools of Discovery, Older Brain Structures, etc.
The Cerebral Cortex
	5
6
	

	3
	01/21
	Basic Consciousness Concepts 
Sleep and Dreams
	7
8
	

	
	01/23
	Drugs and Consciousness
Quiz II - online (Modules 5 - 9)
	9
	
Quiz #2: 1p  01/28

	4
	01/28
	Exam I - Modules 1-9 IN CLASS 
	
	Exam #1

	
	01/30
	Review Exam I
Consumer research paper discussion
	
	

	5
	02/04
	Behavior Genetics
Evolutionary Psychology
Culture, Gender & Other Environmental Influences
	10
11
12
	

	
	02/06
	Developmental Issues, Prenatal Development, etc
Infancy and Childhood
Quiz III - online (Modules 10 - 14)
	13
14
	

Quiz #3: 1p  02/20

	6
	02/11
	Adolescence
Adulthood
	15
16
	

	
	02/13
	Basic Concepts of Sensation and Perception
Vision (to Perceptual Organization – p. 232)
	17
18
	

	7
	02/18
	Vision: (from Perceptual Organization – p. 232)
The Non-Visual Senses
Quiz IV - online (Modules 15 - 19)
	18
19
	Withdrawal deadline 02/21 in person; 02/23 online 
Quiz #4: 1p  02/20

	
	02/20
	Exam II – Modules 10-19 IN CLASS
	
	Exam #2

	8
	02/25
	Review Exam II 
Basic Learning Concepts & Classical Conditioning
Operant Conditioning
	
20
21
	Consumer research
paper due: 3p  02/25

	
	02/27
	Biology, Cognition and Learning
Studying and Encoding Memories
Storing and Retrieving Memories 
Quiz V - online (Modules 20 - 23)
	22
23
24
	


Quiz #5: 1p  03/10

	9
	03/03
	Forgetting, Memory Construction & Improving Memory
Thinking
	25
26
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Extra credit paper due: 3p  03/03

	
	03/05
	Thinking
Language and Thought
Quiz VI - online (Modules 24 - 27)                        
	26
27
	

Quiz #6: 1p  03/10

	10
	03/10
	Exam III - Modules 20 - 27 IN CLASS
	
	Exam #3

	
	03/12
	Final Exam Review
	
	



 Final Exam: Tue, 03/17 at 2:30-4:20a in Takena Hall 207
